
12 Weeks 1st 6 Weeks 1st 4 Weeks Online 2nd 6 Weeks 2nd 4 Weeks Online

Session start Mon, May 20, 2024 Mon, May 20, 2024 Mon, May 20, 2024 Mon, July 1, 2024 Mon, July 1, 2024

Session end Fri, August 9, 2024 Fri, June 28, 2024 Fri, June 14, 2024 Fri, August 9, 2024 Fri, July 26, 2024

All classes begin at 8:00 AM Mon, May 20, 2024 Mon, May 20, 2024 Mon, May 20, 2024 Mon, July 1, 2024 Mon, July 1, 2024

Add/Drop begins Mon, May 20, 2024 Mon, May 20, 2024 Mon, May 20, 2024 Mon, July 1, 2024 Mon, July 1, 2024

Add/Drop ends Fri, May 24, 2024 Wed, May 22, 2024 Tue, May 21, 2024 Wed, July 3, 2024 Tue, July 2, 2024

Last day to submit or revoke
pass-fail option

Wed, May 29, 2024 Fri, May 24, 2024 Tue, May 21, 2024 Mon, July 8, 2024 Tue, July 2, 2024

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Midterm Fri, June 28, 2024 Fri, June 7, 2024 Fri, May 31, 2024 Fri, July 19, 2024 Fri, July 12, 2024

Independence Day

Last day to withdraw from a 
single class in Banner

Sun, August 4, 2024 Sun, June 23, 2024 Sun, June 9, 2024 Sat, August 3, 2024 Sun, July 21, 2024

Classes end Fri, August 9, 2024 Fri, June 28, 2024 Fri, June 14, 2024 Fri, August 9, 2024 Fri, July 26, 2024

Degree conferral date

Grades are due from faculty by noon Wed, August 14, 2024 Wed, July 3, 2024 Wed, June 19, 2024 Wed, August 14, 2024 Wed, July 31, 2024

Grades available on Banner Fri, August 16, 2024 Thu, July 4, 2024 Thu, June 20, 2024 Fri, August 16, 2024 Thu, August 1, 2024

Official transcripts available Fri, August 16, 2024 Thu, July 4, 2024 Thu, June 20, 2024 Fri, August 16, 2024 Thu, August 1, 2024

Fri, August 9, 2024

Thu, July 4, 2024

SUMMER SEMESTER 2024
IMPORTANT DATES AND

GRADE PORTAL SCHEDULE

Mon, May 27, 2024

Wed, June 19, 2024


	DATES

